

Misc Case No. 02 of 2022
CNR No. WBJP090001492022

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 19.09.2022

Today is fixed for hearing of petition and further order.

The petitioner is present by filing hazira along with Ld. Lawyer.

The petitioner files fresh requisite.

Issue the same.

Fix 07.11.2022 for appearance and SR.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.