

Misc Case No. 02 of 2022
CNR No. WBJP090001492022

Order dated 06.01.2025

Respondent is present along with Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner/wife is absent.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

PO has retired.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 04.03.2025 for further evidence.

Dictated and corrected by me.

I/C ADJ

I/C Addl District Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.